
Harris County Sheriff's Office
Contract / Beat Activity Report

From 1/1/2023 to 01/31/2023
Grand Total: 308

TOTAL

BRADLEY, CEDRICK

TAYLOR, DARIAN

ALL OTHERS

TOTAL 308 104 155 49
ACCIDENT FSGI 1 1 0 0
ALARM LOCAL 6 1 3 2
ALARM REP SITE 1 0 1 0
ASSAULT 1 1 0 0
ASSAULT FAMILY 2 0 0 2
BURG HABITATION 1 1 0 0
CHECK PARK 35 4 31 0
CHECK SCHOOL 1 0 1 0
CHILD CUSTODY DISP 1 1 0 0
COMPLIANCE CHECK 1 0 0 1
CONTRACT CHECK 94 2 87 5
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 1 0 0 1
DISCHARGE FIREARMS 1 0 0 1
DIST FAMILY 3 0 0 3
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE 6 0 0 6
DISTURBANCE OTHER 2 0 1 1

Date of Report: 2/1/2023 9:46:26 AM Page: 1 of 22



DOA 1 0 1 0
ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE 2 0 1 1
INFORMATION CALL 10 3 2 5
MEET THE CITIZEN 9 1 5 3
MEET THE OFFICER 2 2 0 0
MENTAL HEALTH CALL 1 1 0 0
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK 62 62 0 0
PROPERTY FOUND LOST 1 0 0 1
RUNAWAY 1 0 0 1
SUBMIT EVIDENCE 1 0 1 0
SUSPICIOUS PERSON 5 2 1 2
TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT 1 0 0 1
TERRORISTIC THREAT 1 0 0 1
THEFT OTHER 5 2 1 2
TRAFFIC STOP 30 13 16 1
UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY 1 1 0 0
VEHICLE SPEEDING 1 0 0 1
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS 5 0 1 4
WARRANT SERVICE 1 1 0 0
WELFARE CHECK 10 5 2 3
WRIT 1 0 0 1
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit

BRADLEY, CEDRICK Total: 104
20230026736 1/3/2023 14:23:09 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20230029149 1/3/2023 17:36:00 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45B36
20230029943 1/3/2023 18:53:39 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45B36
20230030082 1/3/2023 19:08:17 WELFARE CHECK INF 10000 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36
20230040146 1/4/2023 14:21:40 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 LINECAMP DR E039 45B36
20230040651 1/4/2023 15:03:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK HON 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B36
20230040908 1/4/2023 15:20:06 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20230041101 1/4/2023 15:33:58 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45B36
20230042041 1/4/2023 16:36:36 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20230042583 1/4/2023 17:21:21 WELFARE CHECK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B36
20230043438 1/4/2023 18:41:47 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45B36
20230043751 1/4/2023 19:19:34 TRAFFIC STOP INF 9700 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230043852 1/4/2023 19:29:09 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK HON 10000 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36
20230066115 1/6/2023 14:42:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36
20230066665 1/6/2023 15:32:30 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230067126 1/6/2023 16:10:40 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B36
20230067948 1/6/2023 17:29:18 UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY RTO 10000 TERRITORY LN E039 45B36
20230068600 1/6/2023 18:34:10 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 TRADING POST DR E039 45B36
20230069431 1/6/2023 20:21:24 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36
20230076029 1/7/2023 14:24:40 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36
20230076269 1/7/2023 14:48:44 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36
20230076759 1/7/2023 15:44:33 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36
20230077341 1/7/2023 16:46:00 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B36
20230077391 1/7/2023 16:50:37 SUSPICIOUS PERSON ADV 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B36
20230077597 1/7/2023 17:17:44 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20230078466 1/7/2023 19:05:52 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 ENCINO COVE CT E038 45B36
20230078503 1/7/2023 19:10:34 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 RIO BRAVO RD E039 45B36
20230078572 1/7/2023 19:18:21 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 RIO BRAVO RD E038 45B36
20230079531 1/7/2023 21:12:24 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10800 OAK BAYOU LN E038 45B36
20230147601 1/13/2023 14:23:28 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45B36
20230148802 1/13/2023 16:09:05 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36
20230149224 1/13/2023 16:46:37 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230149868 1/13/2023 17:47:07 ACCIDENT FSGI INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B36
20230150021 1/13/2023 18:03:51 INFORMATION CALL INF 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45B36
20230151115 1/13/2023 20:02:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
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20230158162 1/14/2023 14:22:09 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20230158747 1/14/2023 15:31:46 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 TRADING POST DR E039 45B36
20230159105 1/14/2023 16:12:47 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20230159186 1/14/2023 16:20:18 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45B36
20230159263 1/14/2023 16:28:39 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 REDOAK PASS LN E038 45B36
20230160196 1/14/2023 18:05:11 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45B36
20230161491 1/14/2023 20:32:30 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45B36
20230189943 1/17/2023 14:23:50 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36
20230191095 1/17/2023 15:50:28 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230192955 1/17/2023 18:30:44 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45B36
20230193675 1/17/2023 19:54:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230203191 1/18/2023 14:16:45 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230203237 1/18/2023 14:20:39 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230203546 1/18/2023 14:45:23 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36
20230203667 1/18/2023 14:55:39 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9600 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230203724 1/18/2023 15:00:32 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10000 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36
20230203864 1/18/2023 15:10:26 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B36
20230204401 1/18/2023 15:50:50 INFORMATION CALL INF 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20230204802 1/18/2023 16:15:38 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B36
20230204941 1/18/2023 16:25:42 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45B36
20230205305 1/18/2023 16:53:18 INFORMATION CALL INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36
20230206515 1/18/2023 18:30:22 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36
20230206915 1/18/2023 19:11:54 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT E038 45B36
20230207062 1/18/2023 19:27:17 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20230207120 1/18/2023 19:33:26 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20230216953 1/19/2023 14:30:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 TERRITORY LN E039 45B36
20230218336 1/19/2023 16:25:39 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230219001 1/19/2023 17:18:15 CHECK PARK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36
20230219366 1/19/2023 17:52:17 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36
20230219719 1/19/2023 18:25:36 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45B36
20230220678 1/19/2023 20:07:57 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10500 TRADING POST DR E039 45B36
20230221195 230107245 1/19/2023 21:11:35 ASSAULT REP 9500 BENT SPUR LN E039 45B36
20230232008 1/20/2023 18:02:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36
20230232070 1/20/2023 18:07:53 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20230232152 1/20/2023 18:14:53 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20230232529 1/20/2023 18:54:10 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU TRAIL CT E038 45B36
20230232730 230107616 1/20/2023 19:19:35 CHILD CUSTODY DISP REP 10200 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B36
20230232935 1/20/2023 19:45:33 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
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20230233448 1/20/2023 20:58:12 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9800 ROCK PASS DR E039 45B36
20230239782 1/21/2023 14:28:21 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45B36
20230240152 1/21/2023 15:12:15 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230240533 1/21/2023 15:57:15 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45B36
20230240966 1/21/2023 16:50:05 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36
20230241525 230107940 1/21/2023 17:55:29 WARRANT SERVICE ARR 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36
20230284586 1/25/2023 14:19:51 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45B36
20230285279 1/25/2023 15:16:31 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36
20230287437 1/25/2023 18:00:55 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20230288106 1/25/2023 19:03:31 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230289055 1/25/2023 21:02:20 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 RED WOLF LN E039 45B36
20230298200 1/26/2023 14:56:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230298697 1/26/2023 15:36:21 MEET THE OFFICER RTO 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B36
20230298819 1/26/2023 15:46:31 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230299185 230109816 1/26/2023 16:15:37 THEFT OTHER REP 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45B36
20230301286 1/26/2023 19:23:22 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10100 SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45B36
20230310193 230110147 1/27/2023 13:30:18 BURG HABITATION REP 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B36
20230311896 1/27/2023 16:11:32 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230312323 1/27/2023 16:51:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20230312587 1/27/2023 17:17:27 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B36
20230313133 230110242 1/27/2023 18:13:34 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45B36
20230321157 1/28/2023 15:07:29 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B36
20230321766 1/28/2023 16:11:19 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20230322209 1/28/2023 16:55:22 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B36
20230322552 1/28/2023 17:32:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230323078 1/28/2023 18:28:27 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230324000 1/28/2023 20:17:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B36
20230324015 1/28/2023 20:18:31 MEET THE OFFICER RTO 10100 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B36
20230324080 1/28/2023 20:26:02 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B36
20230324202 230110614 1/28/2023 20:44:57 THEFT OTHER REP 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20230324250 1/28/2023 20:50:58 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9600 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36

TAYLOR, DARIAN Total: 155
20230011419 1/2/2023 06:37:32 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230011752 1/2/2023 07:31:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45A24
20230011923 1/2/2023 07:53:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20230012275 1/2/2023 08:42:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20230012635 1/2/2023 09:31:15 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
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20230021283 1/3/2023 06:53:54 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230023858 1/3/2023 10:23:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20230024471 1/3/2023 11:17:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24
20230025034 1/3/2023 12:04:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45A24
20230034204 1/4/2023 06:38:24 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230035861 1/4/2023 09:00:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20230036263 1/4/2023 09:30:23 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20230037219 1/4/2023 10:39:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45A24
20230038333 1/4/2023 12:05:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24
20230038440 1/4/2023 12:13:23 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45A24
20230039081 1/4/2023 12:53:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24
20230039294 1/4/2023 13:09:15 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD/ENCINO COVE CT E038 45A24
20230047714 1/5/2023 06:46:42 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230049334 1/5/2023 09:02:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24
20230049578 1/5/2023 09:20:41 INFORMATION CALL INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20230050805 1/5/2023 10:55:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45A24
20230052117 1/5/2023 12:41:28 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24
20230052611 1/5/2023 13:17:04 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD/ELM MEADOW TRL E038 45A24
20230052756 1/5/2023 13:30:37 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230060812 1/6/2023 06:32:14 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230091153 1/9/2023 06:55:35 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230091804 1/9/2023 07:59:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20230092730 1/9/2023 09:24:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24
20230092962 1/9/2023 09:44:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24
20230093705 1/9/2023 10:43:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24
20230093989 1/9/2023 11:09:20 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 SAND PASS LN/ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20230094072 1/9/2023 11:16:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24
20230094705 1/9/2023 12:11:27 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24
20230095066 1/9/2023 12:41:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45A24
20230102356 1/10/2023 06:38:39 WELFARE CHECK GOA 10400 LINECAMP DR/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230102612 1/10/2023 07:08:42 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230103088 1/10/2023 07:50:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20230103768 1/10/2023 08:39:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24
20230103802 1/10/2023 08:42:37 WELFARE CHECK INF 10500 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24
20230106906 1/10/2023 12:29:48 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20230107375 1/10/2023 13:08:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45A24
20230116961 1/11/2023 08:24:37 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230117988 1/11/2023 09:41:06 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24
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20230118359 1/11/2023 10:10:07 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20230118676 1/11/2023 10:34:25 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20230118695 1/11/2023 10:35:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20230119121 1/11/2023 11:07:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24
20230119189 1/11/2023 11:11:27 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24
20230119432 1/11/2023 11:28:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20230119711 1/11/2023 11:48:41 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24
20230119885 1/11/2023 12:02:08 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45A24
20230129599 1/12/2023 06:54:59 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230130568 1/12/2023 08:13:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20230131066 1/12/2023 08:55:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45A24
20230131523 1/12/2023 09:32:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24
20230131547 1/12/2023 09:34:22 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR/WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20230131702 1/12/2023 09:46:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20230131970 1/12/2023 10:04:47 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24
20230131985 1/12/2023 10:05:30 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10300 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24
20230132393 1/12/2023 10:37:32 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20230132623 1/12/2023 10:52:06 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230133345 1/12/2023 11:45:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24
20230133730 1/12/2023 12:16:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20230133834 1/12/2023 12:25:58 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10400 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24
20230133859 1/12/2023 12:28:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20230142091 1/13/2023 04:50:19 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20230143985 1/13/2023 08:55:14 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20230144349 1/13/2023 09:28:33 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230145300 1/13/2023 10:47:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24
20230145898 1/13/2023 11:38:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230173971 1/16/2023 07:18:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20230173987 1/16/2023 07:20:08 ALARM REP SITE FHE 9500 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20230174414 1/16/2023 08:09:25 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24
20230174675 1/16/2023 08:40:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24
20230175184 1/16/2023 09:34:27 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 ELK POINT LN/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230175297 1/16/2023 09:46:21 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 WAYWARD WIND LN/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230175376 1/16/2023 09:54:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24
20230176219 1/16/2023 11:25:33 CHECK PARK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20230176531 1/16/2023 11:58:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20230176915 1/16/2023 12:41:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230184485 1/17/2023 07:32:33 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
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20230184986 1/17/2023 08:14:12 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24
20230186328 1/17/2023 09:50:57 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45A24
20230188460 1/17/2023 12:23:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45A24
20230189160 1/17/2023 13:17:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20230198346 1/18/2023 07:56:13 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20230198806 1/18/2023 08:32:01 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230199295 1/18/2023 09:10:06 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20230199575 1/18/2023 09:31:03 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 ROUND UP LN/SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24
20230199711 1/18/2023 09:41:39 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20230201124 1/18/2023 11:25:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230201460 1/18/2023 11:51:46 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20230201946 1/18/2023 12:26:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20230202170 1/18/2023 12:45:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20230202605 1/18/2023 13:19:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20230211470 1/19/2023 07:06:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24
20230211780 1/19/2023 07:35:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20230211833 1/19/2023 07:38:34 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9500 ROUND UP LN/SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45A24
20230224688 1/20/2023 06:46:15 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230227540 230107445 1/20/2023 11:02:32 MEET THE CITIZEN REP 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20230255298 1/23/2023 07:03:23 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230256104 230108355 1/23/2023 08:11:57 DISTURBANCE OTHER ARR 10200 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24
20230266983 1/24/2023 07:03:00 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230267815 1/24/2023 08:18:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24
20230268207 1/24/2023 08:50:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20230269650 1/24/2023 10:55:11 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20230270113 1/24/2023 11:35:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20230270751 1/24/2023 12:30:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20230271201 1/24/2023 13:05:49 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24
20230279109 1/25/2023 07:08:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24
20230279719 1/25/2023 07:59:10 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20230280490 1/25/2023 08:54:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20230280860 1/25/2023 09:20:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20230281280 1/25/2023 09:51:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45A24
20230281632 1/25/2023 10:18:48 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230281772 1/25/2023 10:28:58 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20230282177 1/25/2023 10:58:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24
20230282516 1/25/2023 11:24:15 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20230282577 1/25/2023 11:30:47 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 WILLOW CROSSING DR/N LAUREL BRANCH 

DR
E038 45A24
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20230282680 1/25/2023 11:39:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20230283436 1/25/2023 12:37:23 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20230283643 1/25/2023 12:54:24 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10800 OAK BAYOU LN E038 45A24
20230283969 1/25/2023 13:21:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24
20230284043 1/25/2023 13:26:56 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 RIO GRANDE DR/PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24
20230292366 230109541 1/26/2023 06:50:07 THEFT OTHER REP 10600 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24
20230295458 1/26/2023 11:04:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24
20230296561 1/26/2023 12:33:13 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24
20230296686 1/26/2023 12:44:00 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 ELK POINT LN/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230297182 1/26/2023 13:25:46 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20230305698 1/27/2023 06:52:03 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230305741 1/27/2023 06:57:18 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45A24
20230306697 1/27/2023 08:27:03 SUBMIT EVIDENCE SPL 10600 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24
20230307963 1/27/2023 10:09:21 ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE ADV 10200 ELM BLUFF CT E038 45A24
20230308908 1/27/2023 11:28:19 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230309133 1/27/2023 11:48:22 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20230336208 1/30/2023 06:54:17 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230336430 1/30/2023 07:12:37 INFORMATION CALL FAL 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24
20230336871 1/30/2023 07:51:04 CHECK SCHOOL INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45A24
20230338004 1/30/2023 09:25:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20230338323 1/30/2023 09:50:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24
20230338929 1/30/2023 10:34:46 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20230339410 1/30/2023 11:15:02 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20230339718 1/30/2023 11:38:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24
20230340107 1/30/2023 12:14:08 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20230340500 230111134 1/30/2023 12:44:45 DOA REP 9500 LOST EAGLE DR E039 45A24
20230347694 1/31/2023 07:05:36 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230348208 1/31/2023 07:49:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24
20230349491 1/31/2023 09:24:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24
20230349670 1/31/2023 09:40:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24
20230349891 1/31/2023 09:54:30 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9700 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20230350104 1/31/2023 10:09:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20230350125 1/31/2023 10:11:14 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9500 ROUND UP LN/SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45A24
20230351691 1/31/2023 12:02:31 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20230352101 1/31/2023 12:33:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24
20230352544 1/31/2023 13:08:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
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ALL OTHERS Total: 49
20230001176 1/1/2023 01:27:16 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45N20
20230005361 1/1/2023 14:21:17 INFORMATION CALL INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45E26
20230014797 1/2/2023 13:47:11 PROPERTY FOUND LOST INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45E10
20230046668 1/5/2023 02:32:48 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE ADV 10000 PALE STAR DR/RED WOLF LN E039 45N13
20230077520 1/7/2023 17:07:14 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B16
20230085129 1/8/2023 14:11:52 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE ADV 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45B38
20230096352 230103238 1/9/2023 14:46:31 ASSAULT FAMILY REP 10600 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B38
20230101272 1/10/2023 02:02:26 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45N12
20230108550 1/10/2023 14:54:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B16
20230123280 1/11/2023 16:38:45 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10700 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45B16
20230152674 1/13/2023 23:26:22 INFORMATION CALL INF 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45N24
20230164999 1/15/2023 05:39:29 DIST FAMILY INF 9900 VILLA VERDE ST E039 45D18
20230168717 1/15/2023 16:04:28 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45B44
20230169605 1/15/2023 18:05:55 WELFARE CHECK INF 10000 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B34
20230171788 1/15/2023 23:33:35 DIST FAMILY GOA 10500 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45N10
20230181904 230105968 1/16/2023 23:21:40 ASSAULT FAMILY REP 9800 SANDTOWN CIR E039 45N10
20230194488 230106404 1/17/2023 22:04:13 DIST FAMILY REP 10300 S LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45N20
20230201816 1/18/2023 12:18:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45A46
20230208472 1/18/2023 22:16:43 INFORMATION CALL ADV 9500 BENT SPUR LN E039 45C26
20230213517 1/19/2023 09:39:55 ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE INF 10200 ELM BLUFF CT E038 45A21
20230221397 1/19/2023 21:37:49 TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT INF 10200 ELK POINT LN E039 45N24
20230234721 1/21/2023 00:02:44 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45N10
20230241605 230107946 1/21/2023 18:05:20 TERRORISTIC THREAT REP 10300 S LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45E13
20230243253 1/21/2023 21:38:35 VEHICLE SPEEDING GOA 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45E13
20230243716 1/21/2023 22:39:11 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45N24
20230243748 1/21/2023 22:44:22 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE ADV 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45N20
20230243753 1/21/2023 22:45:17 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10000 ENCINO COVE CT E038 45S31
20230244016 1/21/2023 23:16:03 DISCHARGE FIREARMS INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45N24
20230244508 1/22/2023 00:14:51 WELFARE CHECK INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45N24
20230251064 1/22/2023 18:38:20 RUNAWAY INF 9300 RESTOVER LN E039 45F26
20230251449 1/22/2023 19:35:51 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B44
20230258273 1/23/2023 11:23:02 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10200 ELK POINT LN E039 45D26
20230266395 1/24/2023 05:22:00 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45N10
20230270366 1/24/2023 11:56:39 WRIT GOA 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 12A11
20230273175 1/24/2023 16:02:47 INFORMATION CALL INF 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45E10
20230274684 1/24/2023 18:44:26 WELFARE CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45E24
20230276316 1/24/2023 22:35:19 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10700 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45N22
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20230277060 1/25/2023 00:28:20 DISTURBANCE OTHER ADV 10700 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45N22
20230282582 230109241 1/25/2023 11:31:00 COMPLIANCE CHECK HON 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 40B11
20230295777 230109643 1/26/2023 11:28:13 THEFT OTHER REP 9200 RESTOVER LN E039 51C13
20230298566 1/26/2023 15:25:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B16
20230304102 1/27/2023 01:26:07 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45N22
20230307756 1/27/2023 09:53:28 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45D26
20230315178 1/27/2023 22:00:50 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45N10
20230324011 1/28/2023 20:18:14 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF ADV 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 51C22
20230324041 1/28/2023 20:22:14 THEFT OTHER ADV 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 51C22
20230347141 1/31/2023 05:54:49 INFORMATION CALL INF 10500 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45C42
20230352272 1/31/2023 12:45:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 ROCK PASS DR E039 45A46
20230358061 1/31/2023 22:07:58 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45N20
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit Deputy

BURG HABITATION Total: 1
20230310193 230110147 1/27/2023 13:30:18 BURG HABITATION REP 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

MENTAL HEALTH CALL Total: 1
20230313133 230110242 1/27/2023 18:13:34 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF Total: 1
20230324011 1/28/2023 20:18:14 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF ADV 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 51C22 OTHER

THEFT OTHER Total: 5
20230292366 230109541 1/26/2023 06:50:07 THEFT OTHER REP 10600 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230295777 230109643 1/26/2023 11:28:13 THEFT OTHER REP 9200 RESTOVER LN E039 51C13 OTHER

20230299185 230109816 1/26/2023 16:15:37 THEFT OTHER REP 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230324041 1/28/2023 20:22:14 THEFT OTHER ADV 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 51C22 OTHER

20230324202 230110614 1/28/2023 20:44:57 THEFT OTHER REP 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

PROPERTY FOUND LOST Total: 1
20230014797 1/2/2023 13:47:11 PROPERTY FOUND LOST INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45E10 OTHER

ASSAULT Total: 1
20230221195 230107245 1/19/2023 21:11:35 ASSAULT REP 9500 BENT SPUR LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

ASSAULT FAMILY Total: 2
20230096352 230103238 1/9/2023 14:46:31 ASSAULT FAMILY REP 10600 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B38 OTHER

20230181904 230105968 1/16/2023 23:21:40 ASSAULT FAMILY REP 9800 SANDTOWN CIR E039 45N10 OTHER

RUNAWAY Total: 1
20230251064 1/22/2023 18:38:20 RUNAWAY INF 9300 RESTOVER LN E039 45F26 OTHER

CHILD CUSTODY DISP Total: 1
20230232730 230107616 1/20/2023 19:19:35 CHILD CUSTODY DISP REP 10200 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

DOA Total: 1
20230340500 230111134 1/30/2023 12:44:45 DOA REP 9500 LOST EAGLE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

TERRORISTIC THREAT Total: 1
20230241605 230107946 1/21/2023 18:05:20 TERRORISTIC THREAT REP 10300 S LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45E13 OTHER
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SUSPICIOUS PERSON Total: 5
20230077391 1/7/2023 16:50:37 SUSPICIOUS PERSON ADV 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230132623 1/12/2023 10:52:06 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230203191 1/18/2023 14:16:45 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230307756 1/27/2023 09:53:28 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45D26 OTHER

20230315178 1/27/2023 22:00:50 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45N10 OTHER

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS Total: 5
20230123280 1/11/2023 16:38:45 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10700 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45B16 OTHER

20230234721 1/21/2023 00:02:44 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45N10 OTHER

20230304102 1/27/2023 01:26:07 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45N22 OTHER

20230305741 1/27/2023 06:57:18 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230358061 1/31/2023 22:07:58 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45N20 OTHER

TRAFFIC STOP Total: 30
20230038440 1/4/2023 12:13:23 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230039294 1/4/2023 13:09:15 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD/ENCINO COVE CT E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230040908 1/4/2023 15:20:06 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230043751 1/4/2023 19:19:34 TRAFFIC STOP INF 9700 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230052117 1/5/2023 12:41:28 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230052611 1/5/2023 13:17:04 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD/ELM MEADOW TRL E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230078503 1/7/2023 19:10:34 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 RIO BRAVO RD E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230093989 1/9/2023 11:09:20 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 SAND PASS LN/ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230131547 1/12/2023 09:34:22 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR/WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230131970 1/12/2023 10:04:47 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230159105 1/14/2023 16:12:47 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230159186 1/14/2023 16:20:18 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230175184 1/16/2023 09:34:27 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 ELK POINT LN/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230175297 1/16/2023 09:46:21 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 WAYWARD WIND LN/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230199575 1/18/2023 09:31:03 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 ROUND UP LN/SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230203667 1/18/2023 14:55:39 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9600 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230203724 1/18/2023 15:00:32 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10000 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230204802 1/18/2023 16:15:38 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230206515 1/18/2023 18:30:22 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230207062 1/18/2023 19:27:17 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230211833 1/19/2023 07:38:34 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9500 ROUND UP LN/SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230232070 1/20/2023 18:07:53 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230232935 1/20/2023 19:45:33 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK
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20230251449 1/22/2023 19:35:51 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B44 OTHER

20230282577 1/25/2023 11:30:47 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 WILLOW CROSSING DR/N LAUREL BRANCH 
DR

E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230284043 1/25/2023 13:26:56 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 RIO GRANDE DR/PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230296686 1/26/2023 12:44:00 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 ELK POINT LN/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230324250 1/28/2023 20:50:58 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9600 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230349891 1/31/2023 09:54:30 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9700 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230350125 1/31/2023 10:11:14 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9500 ROUND UP LN/SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

VEHICLE SPEEDING Total: 1
20230243253 1/21/2023 21:38:35 VEHICLE SPEEDING GOA 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45E13 OTHER

ALARM LOCAL Total: 6
20230142091 1/13/2023 04:50:19 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230233448 1/20/2023 20:58:12 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9800 ROCK PASS DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230258273 1/23/2023 11:23:02 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10200 ELK POINT LN E039 45D26 OTHER

20230266395 1/24/2023 05:22:00 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45N10 OTHER

20230281772 1/25/2023 10:28:58 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230283643 1/25/2023 12:54:24 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10800 OAK BAYOU LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

ALARM REP SITE Total: 1
20230173987 1/16/2023 07:20:08 ALARM REP SITE FHE 9500 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE Total: 2
20230213517 1/19/2023 09:39:55 ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE INF 10200 ELM BLUFF CT E038 45A21 OTHER

20230307963 1/27/2023 10:09:21 ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE ADV 10200 ELM BLUFF CT E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

DIST FAMILY Total: 3
20230164999 1/15/2023 05:39:29 DIST FAMILY INF 9900 VILLA VERDE ST E039 45D18 OTHER

20230171788 1/15/2023 23:33:35 DIST FAMILY GOA 10500 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45N10 OTHER

20230194488 230106404 1/17/2023 22:04:13 DIST FAMILY REP 10300 S LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45N20 OTHER

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE Total: 6
20230001176 1/1/2023 01:27:16 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45N20 OTHER

20230046668 1/5/2023 02:32:48 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE ADV 10000 PALE STAR DR/RED WOLF LN E039 45N13 OTHER

20230085129 1/8/2023 14:11:52 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE ADV 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45B38 OTHER

20230168717 1/15/2023 16:04:28 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45B44 OTHER

20230243748 1/21/2023 22:44:22 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE ADV 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45N20 OTHER

20230243753 1/21/2023 22:45:17 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10000 ENCINO COVE CT E038 45S31 OTHER
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DISTURBANCE OTHER Total: 2
20230256104 230108355 1/23/2023 08:11:57 DISTURBANCE OTHER ARR 10200 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230277060 1/25/2023 00:28:20 DISTURBANCE OTHER ADV 10700 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45N22 OTHER

TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT Total: 1
20230221397 1/19/2023 21:37:49 TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT INF 10200 ELK POINT LN E039 45N24 OTHER

DISCHARGE FIREARMS Total: 1
20230244016 1/21/2023 23:16:03 DISCHARGE FIREARMS INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45N24 OTHER

WRIT Total: 1
20230270366 1/24/2023 11:56:39 WRIT GOA 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 12A11 OTHER

MEET THE CITIZEN Total: 9
20230101272 1/10/2023 02:02:26 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45N12 OTHER

20230119885 1/11/2023 12:02:08 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230131985 1/12/2023 10:05:30 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10300 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230133834 1/12/2023 12:25:58 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10400 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230186328 1/17/2023 09:50:57 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230227540 230107445 1/20/2023 11:02:32 MEET THE CITIZEN REP 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230243716 1/21/2023 22:39:11 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45N24 OTHER

20230276316 1/24/2023 22:35:19 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10700 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45N22 OTHER

20230285279 1/25/2023 15:16:31 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

INFORMATION CALL Total: 10
20230005361 1/1/2023 14:21:17 INFORMATION CALL INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45E26 OTHER

20230049578 1/5/2023 09:20:41 INFORMATION CALL INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230150021 1/13/2023 18:03:51 INFORMATION CALL INF 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230152674 1/13/2023 23:26:22 INFORMATION CALL INF 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45N24 OTHER

20230204401 1/18/2023 15:50:50 INFORMATION CALL INF 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230205305 1/18/2023 16:53:18 INFORMATION CALL INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230208472 1/18/2023 22:16:43 INFORMATION CALL ADV 9500 BENT SPUR LN E039 45C26 OTHER

20230273175 1/24/2023 16:02:47 INFORMATION CALL INF 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45E10 OTHER

20230336430 1/30/2023 07:12:37 INFORMATION CALL FAL 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230347141 1/31/2023 05:54:49 INFORMATION CALL INF 10500 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45C42 OTHER

MEET THE OFFICER Total: 2
20230298697 1/26/2023 15:36:21 MEET THE OFFICER RTO 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230324015 1/28/2023 20:18:31 MEET THE OFFICER RTO 10100 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK
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WELFARE CHECK Total: 10
20230030082 1/3/2023 19:08:17 WELFARE CHECK INF 10000 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230042583 1/4/2023 17:21:21 WELFARE CHECK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230102356 1/10/2023 06:38:39 WELFARE CHECK GOA 10400 LINECAMP DR/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230103802 1/10/2023 08:42:37 WELFARE CHECK INF 10500 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230169605 1/15/2023 18:05:55 WELFARE CHECK INF 10000 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B34 OTHER

20230220678 1/19/2023 20:07:57 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10500 TRADING POST DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230244508 1/22/2023 00:14:51 WELFARE CHECK INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45N24 OTHER

20230274684 1/24/2023 18:44:26 WELFARE CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45E24 OTHER

20230301286 1/26/2023 19:23:22 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10100 SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230312587 1/27/2023 17:17:27 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

WARRANT SERVICE Total: 1
20230241525 230107940 1/21/2023 17:55:29 WARRANT SERVICE ARR 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

CHECK PARK Total: 35
20230011419 1/2/2023 06:37:32 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230021283 1/3/2023 06:53:54 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230034204 1/4/2023 06:38:24 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230036263 1/4/2023 09:30:23 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230047714 1/5/2023 06:46:42 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230052756 1/5/2023 13:30:37 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230060812 1/6/2023 06:32:14 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230091153 1/9/2023 06:55:35 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230102612 1/10/2023 07:08:42 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230116961 1/11/2023 08:24:37 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230118359 1/11/2023 10:10:07 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230119711 1/11/2023 11:48:41 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230129599 1/12/2023 06:54:59 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230132393 1/12/2023 10:37:32 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230143985 1/13/2023 08:55:14 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230144349 1/13/2023 09:28:33 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230149224 1/13/2023 16:46:37 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230176219 1/16/2023 11:25:33 CHECK PARK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230184485 1/17/2023 07:32:33 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230189943 1/17/2023 14:23:50 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230198806 1/18/2023 08:32:01 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230199711 1/18/2023 09:41:39 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20230203546 1/18/2023 14:45:23 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230219001 1/19/2023 17:18:15 CHECK PARK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230224688 1/20/2023 06:46:15 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230255298 1/23/2023 07:03:23 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230266983 1/24/2023 07:03:00 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230269650 1/24/2023 10:55:11 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230279719 1/25/2023 07:59:10 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230281632 1/25/2023 10:18:48 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230305698 1/27/2023 06:52:03 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230308908 1/27/2023 11:28:19 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230336208 1/30/2023 06:54:17 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230340107 1/30/2023 12:14:08 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230347694 1/31/2023 07:05:36 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

CHECK SCHOOL Total: 1
20230336871 1/30/2023 07:51:04 CHECK SCHOOL INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

CONTRACT CHECK Total: 94
20230011752 1/2/2023 07:31:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230011923 1/2/2023 07:53:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230012275 1/2/2023 08:42:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230012635 1/2/2023 09:31:15 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230023858 1/3/2023 10:23:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230024471 1/3/2023 11:17:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230025034 1/3/2023 12:04:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230035861 1/4/2023 09:00:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230037219 1/4/2023 10:39:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230038333 1/4/2023 12:05:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230039081 1/4/2023 12:53:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230049334 1/5/2023 09:02:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230050805 1/5/2023 10:55:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230077520 1/7/2023 17:07:14 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B16 OTHER

20230091804 1/9/2023 07:59:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230092730 1/9/2023 09:24:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230092962 1/9/2023 09:44:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230093705 1/9/2023 10:43:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230094072 1/9/2023 11:16:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230094705 1/9/2023 12:11:27 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20230095066 1/9/2023 12:41:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230103088 1/10/2023 07:50:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230103768 1/10/2023 08:39:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230106906 1/10/2023 12:29:48 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230107375 1/10/2023 13:08:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230108550 1/10/2023 14:54:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B16 OTHER

20230117988 1/11/2023 09:41:06 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230118676 1/11/2023 10:34:25 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230118695 1/11/2023 10:35:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230119121 1/11/2023 11:07:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230119189 1/11/2023 11:11:27 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230119432 1/11/2023 11:28:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230130568 1/12/2023 08:13:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230131066 1/12/2023 08:55:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230131523 1/12/2023 09:32:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230131702 1/12/2023 09:46:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230133345 1/12/2023 11:45:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230133730 1/12/2023 12:16:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230133859 1/12/2023 12:28:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230145300 1/13/2023 10:47:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230145898 1/13/2023 11:38:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230173971 1/16/2023 07:18:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230174414 1/16/2023 08:09:25 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230174675 1/16/2023 08:40:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230175376 1/16/2023 09:54:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230176531 1/16/2023 11:58:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230176915 1/16/2023 12:41:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230184986 1/17/2023 08:14:12 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230188460 1/17/2023 12:23:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230189160 1/17/2023 13:17:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230193675 1/17/2023 19:54:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230198346 1/18/2023 07:56:13 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230199295 1/18/2023 09:10:06 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230201124 1/18/2023 11:25:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230201460 1/18/2023 11:51:46 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230201816 1/18/2023 12:18:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45A46 OTHER

20230201946 1/18/2023 12:26:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230202170 1/18/2023 12:45:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20230202605 1/18/2023 13:19:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230211470 1/19/2023 07:06:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230211780 1/19/2023 07:35:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230216953 1/19/2023 14:30:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 TERRITORY LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230267815 1/24/2023 08:18:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230268207 1/24/2023 08:50:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230270113 1/24/2023 11:35:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230270751 1/24/2023 12:30:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230271201 1/24/2023 13:05:49 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230279109 1/25/2023 07:08:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230280490 1/25/2023 08:54:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230280860 1/25/2023 09:20:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230281280 1/25/2023 09:51:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230282177 1/25/2023 10:58:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230282516 1/25/2023 11:24:15 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230282680 1/25/2023 11:39:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230283436 1/25/2023 12:37:23 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230283969 1/25/2023 13:21:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230295458 1/26/2023 11:04:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230296561 1/26/2023 12:33:13 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230297182 1/26/2023 13:25:46 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230298566 1/26/2023 15:25:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B16 OTHER

20230309133 1/27/2023 11:48:22 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230338004 1/30/2023 09:25:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230338323 1/30/2023 09:50:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230338929 1/30/2023 10:34:46 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230339410 1/30/2023 11:15:02 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230339718 1/30/2023 11:38:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230348208 1/31/2023 07:49:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230349491 1/31/2023 09:24:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230349670 1/31/2023 09:40:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230350104 1/31/2023 10:09:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230351691 1/31/2023 12:02:31 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230352101 1/31/2023 12:33:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230352272 1/31/2023 12:45:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 ROCK PASS DR E039 45A46 OTHER

20230352544 1/31/2023 13:08:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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SUBMIT EVIDENCE Total: 1
20230306697 1/27/2023 08:27:03 SUBMIT EVIDENCE SPL 10600 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

COMPLIANCE CHECK Total: 1
20230282582 230109241 1/25/2023 11:31:00 COMPLIANCE CHECK HON 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 40B11 OTHER

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK Total: 62
20230026736 1/3/2023 14:23:09 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230029149 1/3/2023 17:36:00 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230029943 1/3/2023 18:53:39 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230040146 1/4/2023 14:21:40 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 LINECAMP DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230040651 1/4/2023 15:03:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK HON 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230041101 1/4/2023 15:33:58 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230042041 1/4/2023 16:36:36 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230043438 1/4/2023 18:41:47 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230043852 1/4/2023 19:29:09 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK HON 10000 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230066115 1/6/2023 14:42:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230066665 1/6/2023 15:32:30 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230067126 1/6/2023 16:10:40 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230068600 1/6/2023 18:34:10 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 TRADING POST DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230069431 1/6/2023 20:21:24 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230076029 1/7/2023 14:24:40 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230076269 1/7/2023 14:48:44 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230076759 1/7/2023 15:44:33 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230077341 1/7/2023 16:46:00 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230077597 1/7/2023 17:17:44 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230078466 1/7/2023 19:05:52 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 ENCINO COVE CT E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230078572 1/7/2023 19:18:21 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 RIO BRAVO RD E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230079531 1/7/2023 21:12:24 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10800 OAK BAYOU LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230147601 1/13/2023 14:23:28 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230148802 1/13/2023 16:09:05 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230151115 1/13/2023 20:02:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230158162 1/14/2023 14:22:09 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230158747 1/14/2023 15:31:46 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 TRADING POST DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230159263 1/14/2023 16:28:39 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 REDOAK PASS LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230160196 1/14/2023 18:05:11 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230161491 1/14/2023 20:32:30 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230191095 1/17/2023 15:50:28 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK
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20230192955 1/17/2023 18:30:44 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230203237 1/18/2023 14:20:39 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230203864 1/18/2023 15:10:26 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230204941 1/18/2023 16:25:42 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230206915 1/18/2023 19:11:54 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230207120 1/18/2023 19:33:26 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230218336 1/19/2023 16:25:39 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230219366 1/19/2023 17:52:17 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230219719 1/19/2023 18:25:36 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230232008 1/20/2023 18:02:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230232152 1/20/2023 18:14:53 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230232529 1/20/2023 18:54:10 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU TRAIL CT E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230239782 1/21/2023 14:28:21 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230240152 1/21/2023 15:12:15 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230240533 1/21/2023 15:57:15 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230240966 1/21/2023 16:50:05 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230284586 1/25/2023 14:19:51 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230287437 1/25/2023 18:00:55 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230288106 1/25/2023 19:03:31 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230289055 1/25/2023 21:02:20 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 RED WOLF LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230298200 1/26/2023 14:56:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230298819 1/26/2023 15:46:31 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230311896 1/27/2023 16:11:32 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230312323 1/27/2023 16:51:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230321157 1/28/2023 15:07:29 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230321766 1/28/2023 16:11:19 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230322209 1/28/2023 16:55:22 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230322552 1/28/2023 17:32:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230323078 1/28/2023 18:28:27 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230324000 1/28/2023 20:17:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230324080 1/28/2023 20:26:02 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

ACCIDENT FSGI Total: 1
20230149868 1/13/2023 17:47:07 ACCIDENT FSGI INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY Total: 1
20230067948 1/6/2023 17:29:18 UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY RTO 10000 TERRITORY LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK
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